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レフリー： 今野　陽太

1:05.24

1406

1405

500m

得点

坂野　泰誠 49.83

1000m

50.080

順位

67.200

1:45.04

北栄　　　

第59回帯広市児童スケート選手権大会

49.830

得点

99.9101:40.16

順位 No. 総合得点

4年男子
2023/1/29

総合成績一覧表

記録順位

50.84

牧野　泰空 川西　　　

西塚　朔也

1:11.43

　所　　属

森の里　　　

記録

啓北　　　

1433

明治北海道十勝オーバル

伊勢　衛

　選手名

1491 綿谷　遥真

1492

2:09.13

52.520

75.945

103.360

132.440

147.375

つつじヶ丘　　　

2023/1/29 11:22

129.130

50.840

71.430

65.240

2:31.89

2:14.40


